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BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  5.00 21.929  7.00  44.0021.614 10.00 21.784  7.00 65.327 15.00  1 100.00  0.00

BOWMAN, BRINN  9.00 22.558  0.00  34.5022.164  3.00 21.161  9.00 65.883 13.50  2 100.00  0.00

SMITH, BRECKEN  9.00 24.104  0.00  32.0022.595  1.00 20.792 10.00 67.491 12.00  3 100.00  0.00

FILLMORE, MACEY 10.00 21.632 10.00  28.5021.938  7.00 26.572  0.00 70.142  1.50  4 100.00  0.00

BACKUS, MADISON  9.00 23.117  0.00  27.5023.241  0.00 21.465  8.00 67.823 10.50  5 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  8.00 23.518  0.00  24.0022.087  4.00 22.809  3.00 68.414  9.00  6 100.00  0.00

OWEN, LANEY  6.50 23.648  0.00  21.0022.513  2.00 22.338  5.00 68.499  7.50  7 100.00  0.00

MENDENHALL, DALLY  8.00 23.233  0.00  20.0023.180  0.00 22.136  6.00 68.549  6.00  8 100.00  0.00

TOTTEN, JADA 10.00 22.046  4.00  20.0022.056  6.00 37.033  0.00 81.135  0.00  9 100.00  0.00

TORRES, MCKINSEY 10.00 21.808  9.00  19.0027.579  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.39  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

OLSON, TRINITY  9.00 26.451  0.00  17.0021.780  8.00 100.00  0.00 148.23  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, TAYLOR  9.00 21.882  8.00  17.0024.468  0.00 26.462  0.00 72.812  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

MORTON, JAYLEE  8.00 23.028  0.00  16.5023.870  0.00 22.576  4.00 69.474  4.50 13 100.00  0.00

PARK, MACARDI  6.50 22.528  0.00  15.5021.707  9.00 26.339  0.00 70.574  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE  9.00 22.030  6.00  15.0023.538  0.00 26.485  0.00 72.053  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

WAGONER, LORI  9.00 23.014  0.00  14.0024.304  0.00 22.823  2.00 70.141  3.00 16 100.00  0.00

HILL, ASHYLN 10.00 22.114  3.00  13.0023.808  0.00 31.967  0.00 77.889  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

AYERS, LONI 10.00 24.798  0.00  11.0022.900  0.00 23.081  1.00 70.779  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

BROCKETT, KIERSTEN  6.00 22.847  0.00  11.0022.067  5.00 31.774  0.00 76.688  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

TELFORD, SHAWNY  6.00 22.036  5.00  11.0028.317  0.00 100.00  0.00 150.35  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  9.00 22.358  1.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 222.36  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

FARR, OLIVIA  7.00 22.122  2.00   9.0024.163  0.00 33.263  0.00 79.548  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

BENNETT, PAIGE  0.00 30.357  0.00   0.0027.951  0.00 100.00  0.00 158.31  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

BRUNO, JACEY  0.00 23.331  0.00   0.0024.461  0.00 100.00  0.00 147.79  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

CANADAY, COLBY  0.00 24.390  0.00   0.0023.648  0.00 100.00  0.00 148.04  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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COPELAND, KAMRI  0.00 22.684  0.00   0.0023.479  0.00 27.056  0.00 73.219  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

CUTLER, TANDEE  0.00 24.289  0.00   0.0025.669  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.96  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, SYDNEY  0.00 27.935  0.00   0.0023.340  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.28  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

GEIBEL, KASSIDY  0.00 33.667  0.00   0.0028.320  0.00 100.00  0.00 161.99  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

GROVER, JONI  0.00 24.175  0.00   0.0029.418  0.00 100.00  0.00 153.59  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

HALE, CAELLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0024.750  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.75  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

HANSEN, KENZI  0.00 23.387  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.39  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

HYDE, ISABEL  0.00 23.163  0.00   0.0025.904  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.07  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

JONES, MADISON  0.00 23.947  0.00   0.0029.353  0.00 100.00  0.00 153.30  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

FARRELL, ABBIE  0.00 25.922  0.00   0.0025.184  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.11  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

MILLER-DUBRAY, BREYANA  0.00 28.319  0.00   0.0022.880  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.20  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

NIELSON, SIDNEY  0.00 27.302  0.00   0.0027.641  0.00 100.00  0.00 154.94  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

PERKES, ADYSON  0.00 22.514  0.00   0.0028.932  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.45  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

PIERSON, MATILYNN  0.00 24.239  0.00   0.0028.472  0.00 100.00  0.00 152.71  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

POWELL, DEETTE  0.00 27.995  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

RICKS, ABBY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0024.049  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.05  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, BROOKE  0.00 27.679  0.00   0.0024.326  0.00 100.00  0.00 152.01  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  0.00 22.927  0.00   0.0033.138  0.00 100.00  0.00 156.07  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

STROUD, HAYLEE  0.00 33.188  0.00   0.0027.122  0.00 100.00  0.00 160.31  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

TEICHERT, KAYLA  0.00 24.039  0.00   0.0024.253  0.00 100.00  0.00 148.29  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

THOMASON, JAYLAN  0.00 24.024  0.00   0.0025.448  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.47  0.00 47 100.00  0.00

FOSTER, MADALYN  0.00 23.289  0.00   0.0024.598  0.00 100.00  0.00 147.89  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, TAYLER  0.00 29.047  0.00   0.0024.590  0.00 100.00  0.00 153.64  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

WALKER, CIERRA  0.00 22.852  0.00   0.0027.354  0.00 100.00  0.00 150.21  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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WARNER, SHAYLEE  0.00 26.769  0.00   0.0023.116  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.89  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

WARRICK, HARLEY  0.00 24.060  0.00   0.0025.116  0.00 100.00  0.00 149.18  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

WOODS, CHEZNI  0.00 23.336  0.00   0.0023.670  0.00 26.976  0.00 73.982  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

YORE, JOSIE  0.00 27.186  0.00   0.0023.958  0.00 100.00  0.00 151.14  0.00 54 100.00  0.00


